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TIMPSON BEARS

2016 BASEBALL SCHEDULE
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Day Date Opponent Tocation Time
Th. ,Fri., Sat.  March 3,4,5 Woden Tournament Away TBA
Tuesday March 8 Shelbyvilie Home 6:30 pm
Th., Fri., Sat.  March 10,11,12  Hudson Tournament Away TBA
Tuesday March 15 Tenaha Away 4:00 pm
Friday March 18 Mt. Enterprise Home 6:30 pm
Tuesday March 22 Joaquin Away 6:30 pm
Thursday March 24 Gary Home 6:30 pm
Tuesday March 29 Martinsville Home 6:30 pm
Friday April 1 Beckville Away 6:30 pm
Tuesday April 5 Shelbyville Away 6:30 pm
Friday April 8 Tenaha Home 6:30 pm
Tuesday April 12 Mt. Enterprise Away 6:30 pm
Friday April 15 Joaquin Home 6:30 pm
Tuesday April 19 Gary Away 6:30 pm
Friday April 22 Martinsville Away 6:30 pm
Tuesday April 26 Beckville Home 6:30pm

Superintendent: Dr. Mid Johnson

Principal: Ronald Lindgoren

Head Coach: Billy Brvant

Assistant Coach: Chad Lawrence




